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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 19 Girls, 50m Butterfly F - 2009
09.6.2018 - 10:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 52.81 98
2. ILIESKA, Jana 09 Sc Beta 55.25 85

Event 19 Girls, 50m Butterfly E - 2008
09.6.2018 - 10:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 46.88 140
2. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 48.16 129
3. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 48.80 124
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 49.62 118
5. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 58.23 73

Event 19 Girls, 50m Butterfly D - 2006/2007
09.6.2018 - 10:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.91 406
2. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 33.79 375
3. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Sc Beta 40.57 217
4. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 40.61 216
5. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Oktopod 43.43 176
6. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 45.09 158

Event 19 Girls, 50m Butterfly C - 2004/2005
09.6.2018 - 10:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Karpos 41.33 205
2. SOLOMANOVA, Hristina 05 Royal Aqua 53.79 93

Event 19 Girls, 50m Butterfly B - 2002/2003
09.6.2018 - 10:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Sc Beta 28.81 605
2. SAZDOVSKA, Anastasija 03 Sc Beta 38.86 246
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 19, Women, 50m Butterfly

Event 19 Women, 50m Butterfly A - OPEN
09.6.2018 - 10:49 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Sc Beta 28.81 605
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.91 406
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 33.79 375
4. SAZDOVSKA, Anastasija 03 Sc Beta 38.86 246
5. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 Sc Beta 40.57 217
6. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 40.61 216
7. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Karpos 41.33 205
8. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Oktopod 43.43 176
9. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 45.09 158

10. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 46.88 140
11. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 48.16 129
12. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 48.80 124
13. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 49.62 118
14. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 52.81 98
15. SOLOMANOVA, Hristina 05 Royal Aqua 53.79 93
16. ILIESKA, Jana 09 Sc Beta 55.25 85
17. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 58.23 73
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